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as of 4/13b
# Day Date Time Home Team Away Team Field

SBW9 FRI 4/19/24 6:00 PM SFX WALDAUER SB 78 THOMASES PROSPECT PARK 3
SBW17 FRI 5/3/24 6:00 PM 78 MAN SFX WALDAUER SB PROSPECT PARK 2
SBW10 SAT 5/4/24 5:10 PM 78 MAN 78 SKYRM PROSPECT PARK 2
SBW20 SUN 5/5/24 5:10 PM SFX WALDAUER SB 78 DE MAUSE PROSPECT PARK 2
SBW21 SAT 5/11/24 12:50 PM 78 SKYRM 78 MAN PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW25 WED 5/15/24 6:00 PM 78 MAN SFX WALDAUER SB PROSPECT PARK 2
SBW29 SUN 5/19/24 5:10 PM 78 DE MAUSE 78 THOMASES PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW30 THU 5/30/24 6:00 PM 78 THOMASES SFX WALDAUER SB PROSPECT PARK 3
SBW31 SAT 6/1/24 2:50 PM 78 SKYRM 78 THOMASES PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW35 WED 6/5/24 6:00 PM 78 MAN 78 SKYRM PROSPECT PARK 3

SUPERBANTAM WEST
78 BLACK SB

Edward Albert
78 Black is no longer playing games.  The rest of its games were distributed among the other teams.  
Those games were NOT added to the other teams’ individual schedules but are found ab



PROSPECT PARK BASEBALL ASSOCIATION 2024 SCHEDULE 3/29/24

# Day Date Time Home Team Away Team Field
SBW2 SUN 4/7/24 3:00 PM SFX WALDAUER SB 78 DE MAUSE PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW5 SAT 4/13/24 2:50 PM 78 BLACK SB 78 DE MAUSE PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW8 THU 4/18/24 6:00 PM 78 SKYRM 78 DE MAUSE PROSPECT PARK 3
SBW14 SUN 4/28/24 5:10 PM 78 DE MAUSE 78 SKYRM PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW15 TUE 4/30/24 6:00 PM SFX WALDAUER SB 78 DE MAUSE PROSPECT PARK 3
SBW18 SAT 5/4/24 12:50 PM 78 DE MAUSE 78 THOMASES PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW22 SUN 5/12/24 3:00 PM 78 DE MAUSE SFX WALDAUER SB PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW24 TUE 5/14/24 6:00 PM 78 THOMASES 78 DE MAUSE PROSPECT PARK 3
SBW29 SUN 5/19/24 5:10 PM 78 DE MAUSE 78 BLACK SB PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW12 SAT 6/1/24 10:40 AM 78 DE MAUSE 78 MAN PROSPECT PARK 3
SBW32 SUN 6/2/24 3:00 PM 78 MAN 78 DE MAUSE PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW34 TUE 6/4/24 6:00 PM 78 DE MAUSE 78 MAN PROSPECT PARK 3

Rainout Hotline: (888) 473-6864.  If there is no message, your game is on.
The season-ending tournament begins sometime the first week of June & ends Father's Day
(Unless extended due to rain).
For everyone's safety, please do not walk through the fields; use the asphalt paths.
Please volunteer to help us maintain the fields.  Sign up using the link on the PPBA home page:

www.ppba.info
No metal spikes allowed.
Please help to make sure that the mounds are properly stored after the last game.

SUPERBANTAM WEST
78 DE MAUSE
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http://www.ppba.info/
Edward Albert
78 Black is no longer playing.  Its games were distributed among the other teams and
where not added to those teams’ individual schedules.  Please refer to the 78 Black
schedule to see if any of that team’s games where added to your schedule


Edward Albert
78 Black is no longer playing.  Its games were distributed among the other teams and
where not added to those teams’ individual schedules.  Please refer to the 78 Black
schedule to see if any of that team’s games where added to your schedule




PROSPECT PARK BASEBALL ASSOCIATION 2024 SCHEDULE 3/29/24

# Day Date Time Home Team Away Team Field
SBW1 SAT 4/6/24 5:10 PM 78 MAN 78 BLACK SB PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW4 SAT 4/13/24 10:40 AM 78 THOMASES 78 MAN PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW7 WED 4/17/24 6:00 PM SFX WALDAUER SB 78 MAN PROSPECT PARK 3
SBW13 SUN 4/28/24 3:00 PM 78 MAN SFX WALDAUER SB PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW17 FRI 5/3/24 6:00 PM 78 MAN 78 BLACK SB PROSPECT PARK 2
SBW19 SUN 5/5/24 2:50 PM 78 SKYRM 78 MAN PROSPECT PARK 2
SBW21 SAT 5/11/24 12:50 PM 78 BLACK SB 78 MAN PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW26 THU 5/16/24 6:00 PM 78 MAN 78 SKYRM PROSPECT PARK 3
SBW27 SAT 5/18/24 8:30 AM 78 MAN 78 THOMASES PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW12 SAT 6/1/24 10:40 AM 78 DE MAUSE 78 MAN PROSPECT PARK 3
SBW32 SUN 6/2/24 3:00 PM 78 MAN 78 DE MAUSE PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW34 TUE 6/4/24 6:00 PM 78 DE MAUSE 78 MAN PROSPECT PARK 3

Rainout Hotline: (888) 473-6864.  If there is no message, your game is on.
The season-ending tournament begins sometime the first week of June & ends Father's Day
(Unless extended due to rain).
For everyone's safety, please do not walk through the fields; use the asphalt paths.
Please volunteer to help us maintain the fields.  Sign up using the link on the PPBA home page:

www.ppba.info
No metal spikes allowed.
Please help to make sure that the mounds are properly stored after the last game.

78 MAN
SUPERBANTAM WEST
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Edward Albert
78 Black is no longer playing.  Its games were distributed among the other teams and
where not added to those teams’ individual schedules.  Please refer to the 78 Black
schedule to see if any of that team’s games where added to your schedule




PROSPECT PARK BASEBALL ASSOCIATION 2024 SCHEDULE 3/29/24

# Day Date Time Home Team Away Team Field
SBW3 SUN 4/7/24 5:10 PM 78 SKYRM 78 THOMASES PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW6 SUN 4/14/24 5:10 PM 78 SKYRM SFX WALDAUER SB PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW8 THU 4/18/24 6:00 PM 78 SKYRM 78 DE MAUSE PROSPECT PARK 3
SBW14 SUN 4/28/24 5:10 PM 78 DE MAUSE 78 SKYRM PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW16 THU 5/2/24 6:00 PM 78 SKYRM 78 THOMASES PROSPECT PARK 3
SBW10 SAT 5/4/24 5:10 PM 78 BLACK SB 78 SKYRM PROSPECT PARK 2
SBW19 SUN 5/5/24 2:50 PM 78 SKYRM 78 MAN PROSPECT PARK 2
SBW23 SUN 5/12/24 5:10 PM 78 THOMASES 78 SKYRM PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW26 THU 5/16/24 6:00 PM 78 MAN 78 SKYRM PROSPECT PARK 3
SBW28 SUN 5/19/24 3:00 PM SFX WALDAUER SB 78 SKYRM PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW31 SAT 6/1/24 2:50 PM 78 SKYRM 78 BLACK SB PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW35 WED 6/5/24 6:00 PM 78 BLACK SB 78 SKYRM PROSPECT PARK 3

Rainout Hotline: (888) 473-6864.  If there is no message, your game is on.
The season-ending tournament begins sometime the first week of June & ends Father's Day
(Unless extended due to rain).
For everyone's safety, please do not walk through the fields; use the asphalt paths.
Please volunteer to help us maintain the fields.  Sign up using the link on the PPBA home page:

www.ppba.info
No metal spikes allowed.
Please help to make sure that the mounds are properly stored after the last game.

SUPERBANTAM WEST
78 SKYRM
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Edward Albert
78 Black is no longer playing.  Its games were distributed among the other teams and
where not added to those teams’ individual schedules.  Please refer to the 78 Black
schedule to see if any of that team’s games where added to your schedule




PROSPECT PARK BASEBALL ASSOCIATION 2024 SCHEDULE 3/29/24

# Day Date Time Home Team Away Team Field
SBW3 SUN 4/7/24 5:10 PM 78 SKYRM 78 THOMASES PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW4 SAT 4/13/24 10:40 AM 78 THOMASES 78 MAN PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW9 FRI 4/19/24 6:00 PM 78 BLACK SB 78 THOMASES PROSPECT PARK 3
SBW16 THU 5/2/24 6:00 PM 78 SKYRM 78 THOMASES PROSPECT PARK 3
SBW18 SAT 5/4/24 12:50 PM 78 DE MAUSE 78 THOMASES PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW11 FRI 5/10/24 6:00 PM SFX WALDAUER SB 78 THOMASES PROSPECT PARK 3
SBW23 SUN 5/12/24 5:10 PM 78 THOMASES 78 SKYRM PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW24 TUE 5/14/24 6:00 PM 78 THOMASES 78 DE MAUSE PROSPECT PARK 3
SBW27 SAT 5/18/24 8:30 AM 78 MAN 78 THOMASES PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW30 THU 5/30/24 6:00 PM 78 THOMASES 78 BLACK SB PROSPECT PARK 3
SBW33 SUN 6/2/24 5:10 PM 78 THOMASES SFX WALDAUER SB PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW36 THU 6/6/24 6:00 PM 78 THOMASES SFX WALDAUER SB PROSPECT PARK 3

Rainout Hotline: (888) 473-6864.  If there is no message, your game is on.
The season-ending tournament begins sometime the first week of June & ends Father's Day
(Unless extended due to rain).
For everyone's safety, please do not walk through the fields; use the asphalt paths.
Please volunteer to help us maintain the fields.  Sign up using the link on the PPBA home page:

www.ppba.info
No metal spikes allowed.
Please help to make sure that the mounds are properly stored after the last game.

SUPERBANTAM WEST
78 THOMASES
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http://www.ppba.info/
Edward Albert
78 Black is no longer playing.  Its games were distributed among the other teams and
where not added to those teams’ individual schedules.  Please refer to the 78 Black
schedule to see if any of that team’s games where added to your schedule




PROSPECT PARK BASEBALL ASSOCIATION 2024 SCHEDULE 3/29/24

# Day Date Time Home Team Away Team Field
SBW2 SUN 4/7/24 3:00 PM SFX WALDAUER SB 78 DE MAUSE PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW6 SUN 4/14/24 5:10 PM 78 SKYRM SFX WALDAUER SB PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW7 WED 4/17/24 6:00 PM SFX WALDAUER SB 78 MAN PROSPECT PARK 3
SBW13 SUN 4/28/24 3:00 PM 78 MAN SFX WALDAUER SB PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW15 TUE 4/30/24 6:00 PM SFX WALDAUER SB 78 DE MAUSE PROSPECT PARK 3
SBW20 SUN 5/5/24 5:10 PM SFX WALDAUER SB 78 BLACK SB PROSPECT PARK 2
SBW11 FRI 5/10/24 6:00 PM SFX WALDAUER SB 78 THOMASES PROSPECT PARK 3
SBW22 SUN 5/12/24 3:00 PM 78 DE MAUSE SFX WALDAUER SB PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW25 WED 5/15/24 6:00 PM 78 BLACK SB SFX WALDAUER SB PROSPECT PARK 2
SBW28 SUN 5/19/24 3:00 PM SFX WALDAUER SB 78 SKYRM PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW33 SUN 6/2/24 5:10 PM 78 THOMASES SFX WALDAUER SB PROSPECT PARK 7
SBW36 THU 6/6/24 6:00 PM 78 THOMASES SFX WALDAUER SB PROSPECT PARK 3

Rainout Hotline: (888) 473-6864.  If there is no message, your game is on.
The season-ending tournament begins sometime the first week of June & ends Father's Day
(Unless extended due to rain).
For everyone's safety, please do not walk through the fields; use the asphalt paths.
Please volunteer to help us maintain the fields.  Sign up using the link on the PPBA home page:

www.ppba.info
No metal spikes allowed.
Please help to make sure that the mounds are properly stored after the last game.

SFX WALDAUER SB
SUPERBANTAM WEST
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Edward Albert
78 Black is no longer playing.  Its games were distributed among the other teams and
where not added to those teams’ individual schedules.  Please refer to the 78 Black
schedule to see if any of that team’s games where added to your schedule



